. Pledge of Allegiance
. Approval of Minutes: November 28, 2022

CITY COMMISSION MEETING
December 12, 2022

. Approval of Warrants (see below)

. City Officials’ Reports

7:00 pm
AGENDA

American Legion Post #230 - Games of Chance License 2023

Approval of Oneida County Plowing Contract

Sale of Surplus Property — 2010 Ford F-250
Public Hearing 2023 City Budget — 7:15 pm

1
2
3
4
5. Public Comment
6
7
8
9

10. Other Commissioners’ Reports

11. Executive session (if necessary)

12. Adjourn meeting

Fund
General
Sewer

Power & Light

Trust & Agency

Date
December 12, 2022
December 12, 2022

December 12, 2022
December 12, 2022

Warrant #
22
22

22
22

Amount
$222,053.94
$28,524.34

$66,859.71
$1,250.00



	AGENDA

