## CITY COMMISSION MEETING

## December 12, 2022 7:00 pm AGENDA

- 1. Pledge of Allegiance
- 2. Approval of Minutes: November 28, 2022
- 3. Approval of Warrants (see below)
- 4. City Officials' Reports
- 5. Public Comment
- 6. American Legion Post #230 Games of Chance License 2023
- 7. Approval of Oneida County Plowing Contract
- 8. Sale of Surplus Property 2010 Ford F-250
- 9. Public Hearing 2023 City Budget 7:15 pm
- 10. Other Commissioners' Reports
- 11. Executive session (if necessary)
- 12. Adjourn meeting

<u>Fund</u>	<u>Date</u>	Warrant #	<u>Amount</u>
General	December 12, 2022	22	\$222,053.94
Sewer	December 12, 2022	22	\$28,524.34
Power & Light	December 12, 2022	22	\$66,859.71
Trust & Agency	December 12, 2022	22	\$1,250.00